
  

 

   
 

Virtual Class Schedule- B.Com Sem. V  

Month - April 2024 

S.No. Date Day Timing Subject Faculty 

1 1st April 2024 Monday       

2 2nd April 2024 Tuesday 9.00am - 10.00am  Accounting for Services  Dr. Bhavika Nathani  

3 3rd April 2024 Wednesday       

4 4th April 2024 Thursday 4:00 pm-5:00 pm GST and Allied Taxes Ms. Sonali Bagade 

5 5th April 2024 Friday 9.00am - 10.00am  Accounting for Services  Dr. Bhavika Nathani  

6 6th April 2024 Saturday       

7 7th April 2024 Sunday 

8 8th April 2024 Monday       

9 9th April 2024 Tuesday Gudipadwa Holiday      

10 10th April 2024 Wednesday 6.00pm to 7.00pm  Insurance Management  Ms. Geeta Hegde  

11 11th April 2024 Thursday Ramjaan Holiday      

12 12th April 2024 Friday       

13 13th April 2024 Saturday       

14 14th April 2024 Sunday 

15 15th April 2024 Monday 4:00 pm-5:00 pm Accounting Information Systems Dr. Prachi Agrawal  

16 16th April 2024 Tuesday 3.00pm to 4.00pm  Business Law  Ms. Pallavi Ligade  

17 17th April 2024 Wednesday 6.00pm to 7.00pm  Insurance Management  Ms. Geeta Hegde  

18 18th April 2024 Thursday 4:00 pm-5:00 pm Entrepreneurship and Sustainable Development Dr. Mahima Singh 

19 19th April 2024 Friday 3.00pm to 4.00pm  Business Law  Ms. Pallavi Ligade  

20 20th April 2024 Saturday       

21 21st April 2024 Sunday 

22 22nd April 2024 Monday       

23 23rd April 2024 Tuesday 4:00 pm-5:00 pm Entrepreneurship and Sustainable Development Dr. Mahima Singh 

24 24th April 2024 Wednesday 
9.00am to 10.00am  Accounting for Services  Dr. Bhavika Nathani  

4:00 pm-5:00 pm Accounting Information Systems Dr. Prachi Agrawal  

25 25th April 2024 Thursday 4:00 pm-5:00 pm GST and Allied Taxes Ms. Sonali Bagade 

26 26th April 2024 Friday 4:00 pm-5:00 pm Entrepreneurship and Sustainable Development Dr. Mahima Singh 

27 27th April 2024 Saturday       

28 28th April 2024 Sunday 

29 29th April 2024 Monday 3.00pm to 4.00pm  Business Law  Ms. Pallavi Ligade  

30 30th April 2024 Tuesday 
4:00 pm-5:00 pm Accounting Information Systems Dr. Prachi Agrawal  

6.00pm to 7.00pm  Insurance Management  Ms. Geeta Hegde  

 


